Bus

. Bus SM Snowmass/Aspen

Direction
Rubey Park — Snowmass Mall

25 stops

Open route schedule

Rubey Park

Aspen St + Cooper Ave

Paepcke Park

Main St + 4th St

Hallam St + 8th St

Hwy 82 + Cemetery Ln

Hwy 82 + Roundabout Dv

Truscott Dv

Aspen Country Inn Dv

Buttermilk Base Area

Buttermilk Dv

Aabc Airport Dv

Hwy 82 + Service Center Rd Dv

Brush Creek Park & Ride

Brush Creek Rd + Medicine Bow Rd Uphill

Brush Creek Ranch Uphill

Town Park Station Uphill

Brush Creek Rd + Meadow Rd Uphill

Brush Creek Rd + Sinclair Rd Uphill

Brush Creek Rd + Owl Creek Rd Uphill

Brush Creek Rd + Faraway Rd Uphill

Go to website

Route schedule
Rubey Park — Snowmass Mall

Monday 06:00-02:15"
Tuesday 06:00-02:1 5+1
Wednesday 06:00-02:15"
Thursday 06:00-02:15"
Friday 06:00-02:15"
Saturday 06:00-02:15"
Sunday 06:00-02:15"
Route info

Direction: Rubey Park
Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min

£l
|

8 OpenStreethMap éo{ntflbyto rs

B SM — Snowmass/Aspen BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-SM-783289282-1288823390
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-SM-783289282-1288823390
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-SM-783289282-1288823390

Brush Creek Rd + Wood Rd Uphill
Brush Creek Rd + Hawk Ridge Ln Uphill

Brush Creek Rd + Divide Rd Uphill

Snowmass Mall



Direction

Snowmass Mall — Rubey Park

22 stops

Open route schedule

Snowmass Mall

Stonebridge Inn Downhill

Base Village

Brush Creek Rd + Wood Rd Downhill

Brush Creek Rd + Faraway Rd Downhill

Brush Creek Rd + Owl Creek Rd Downhill

Brush Creek Rd + Sinclair Rd Downhill

Brush Creek Rd + Meadow Rd Downhill

Town Park Station Downhill

Brush Creek Ranch Downhill

Brush Creek Park & Ride

Hwy 82 + Service Center Rd Uv

Aabc Airport Uv

Buttermilk Uv

Aspen Country Inn Uv

Truscott Uv

Hwy 82 + Roundabout Uv

Hallam St + 8th St

Main St + 4th St

Garmisch St + Hopkins Ave

Lift 1

Rubey Park

Route schedule
Snowmass Mall — Rubey Park

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Snowmass Mall
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min

08:15-13:15

08:15-13:15

08:15-13:15

08:15-13:15

08:15-13:15

08:15-13:15

08:15-13:15


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-SM-783289282-1288823390

Direction

Snowmass Mall — Rubey Park

22 stops

Open route schedule

Snowmass Mall

Stonebridge Inn Downhill

Base Village

Brush Creek Rd + Wood Rd Downhill

Brush Creek Rd + Faraway Rd Downhill

Brush Creek Rd + Owl Creek Rd Downhill

Brush Creek Rd + Sinclair Rd Downhill

Brush Creek Rd + Meadow Rd Downhill

Town Park Station Downhill

Brush Creek Ranch Downhill

Brush Creek Park & Ride

Hwy 82 + Service Center Rd Uv

Aabc Airport Uv

Buttermilk Uv

Aspen Country Inn Uv

Truscott Uv

Hwy 82 + Roundabout Uv

Hallam St + 8th St

Main St + 4th St

Garmisch St + Hopkins Ave

Lift 1

Rubey Park

Route schedule
Snowmass Mall — Rubey Park

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Snowmass Mall
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min

08:00-16:45

08:00-16:45

08:00-16:45

08:00-16:45

08:00-16:45

08:00-16:45

08:00-16:45


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-SM-783289282-1288823390

Direction

Snowmass Mall — Aspen Highlands

20 stops

Open route schedule

Snowmass Mall

Stonebridge Inn Downhill

Base Village

Brush Creek Rd + Wood Rd Downhill

Brush Creek Rd + Faraway Rd Downhill

Brush Creek Rd + Owl Creek Rd Downhill

Brush Creek Rd + Sinclair Rd Downhill

Brush Creek Rd + Meadow Rd Downhill

Town Park Station Downhill

Brush Creek Ranch Downhill

Hwy 82 + Service Center Rd Uv

Aabc Airport Uv

Buttermilk Uv

Aspen Country Inn Uv

Truscott Uv

Hwy 82 + Roundabout Uv

Aspen Rec Center

Maroon Creek Rd + Glenn Gary Dr

Highlands Villas

Aspen Highlands

Route schedule
Snowmass Mall — Aspen Highlands

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Snowmass Mall
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 0 hour 23 min

09:00-15:30

09:00-15:30

09:00-10:00

09:00-10:00

09:00-10:00

09:00-10:00

09:00-10:00


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-SM-783289282-1288823390

Direction

Aspen Highlands — Snowmass Mall

22 stops

Open route schedule

Aspen Highlands

Highlands Villas

Aspen High School

Maroon Creek Rd + High School Rd

Maroon Creek Rd + Hwy 82

Hwy 82 + Roundabout Dv

Truscott Dv

Aspen Country Inn Dv

Buttermilk Dv

Aabc Airport Dv

Hwy 82 + Service Center Rd Dv

Brush Creek Rd + Medicine Bow Rd Uphill

Brush Creek Ranch Uphill

Town Park Station Uphill

Brush Creek Rd + Meadow Rd Uphill

Brush Creek Rd + Sinclair Rd Uphill

Brush Creek Rd + Owl Creek Rd Uphill

Brush Creek Rd + Faraway Rd Uphill

Brush Creek Rd + Wood Rd Uphill

Brush Creek Rd + Hawk Ridge Ln Uphill

Brush Creek Rd + Divide Rd Uphill

Snowmass Mall

Route schedule
Aspen Highlands — Snowmass Mall

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Aspen Highlands
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 0 hour 26 min

08:30-16:30

08:30-16:30

15:30-16:30

15:30-16:30

15:30-16:30

15:30-16:30

15:30-16:30


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-SM-783289282-1288823390

Direction

Snowmass Mall — Rubey Park

21 stops

Open route schedule

Snowmass Mall

Stonebridge Inn Downhill

Base Village

Brush Creek Rd + Wood Rd Downhill

Brush Creek Rd + Faraway Rd Downhill

Brush Creek Rd + Owl Creek Rd Downhill

Brush Creek Rd + Sinclair Rd Downhill

Brush Creek Rd + Meadow Rd Downhill

Town Park Station Downhill

Brush Creek Ranch Downhill

Hwy 82 + Service Center Rd Uv

Aabc Airport Uv

Buttermilk Uv

Aspen Country Inn Uv

Truscott Uv

Hwy 82 + Roundabout Uv

Hallam St + 8th St

Main St + 4th St

Garmisch St + Hopkins Ave

Lift 1

Rubey Park

Route schedule
Snowmass Mall — Rubey Park

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Snowmass Mall
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 0 hour 26 min

16:52-17:52

16:52-17:52

16:52-17:52

16:52-17:52

16:52-17:52

16:52-17:52

16:52-17:52


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-SM-783289282-1288823390

Direction

Snowmass Mall — Rubey Park

22 stops

Open route schedule

Snowmass Mall

Stonebridge Inn Downhill

Base Village

Brush Creek Rd + Wood Rd Downhill

Brush Creek Rd + Faraway Rd Downhill

Brush Creek Rd + Owl Creek Rd Downhill

Brush Creek Rd + Sinclair Rd Downhill

Brush Creek Rd + Meadow Rd Downhill

Town Park Station Downhill

Brush Creek Ranch Downhill

Brush Creek Park & Ride

Hwy 82 + Service Center Rd Uv

Aabc Airport Uv

Buttermilk Uv

Aspen Country Inn Uv

Truscott Uv

Hwy 82 + Roundabout Uv

Hallam St + 8th St

Main St + 4th St

Garmisch St + Hopkins Ave

Lift 1

Rubey Park

Route schedule
Snowmass Mall — Rubey Park

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Snowmass Mall
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min

+1
06:15-02:15
+1
06:15-02:15
+1
06:15-02:15
+1
06:15-02:15
+1
06:15-02:15
+1
06:15-02:15

+1
06:15-02:15


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-SM-783289282-1288823390

Direction

Snowmass Mall — Rubey Park

22 stops

Open route schedule

Snowmass Mall

Stonebridge Inn Downhill

Base Village

Brush Creek Rd + Wood Rd Downhill

Brush Creek Rd + Faraway Rd Downhill

Brush Creek Rd + Owl Creek Rd Downhill

Brush Creek Rd + Sinclair Rd Downhill

Brush Creek Rd + Meadow Rd Downhill

Town Park Station Downhill

Brush Creek Ranch Downhill

Brush Creek Park & Ride

Hwy 82 + Service Center Rd Uv

Aabc Airport Uv

Buttermilk Uv

Aspen Country Inn Uv

Truscott Uv

Hwy 82 + Roundabout Uv

Hallam St + 8th St

Main St + 4th St

Garmisch St + Hopkins Ave

Lift 1

Rubey Park

Route schedule
Snowmass Mall — Rubey Park

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Snowmass Mall
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min

07:30-20:00

07:30-20:00

07:30-20:00

07:30-20:00

07:30-20:00

07:30-20:00

07:30-20:00


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-SM-783289282-1288823390

SM Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Aspen

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



