

Bus SM Snowmass/Aspen

Go to website

Direction

Rubey Park — Snowmass Mall

25 stops

Open route schedule

Rubey Park

Aspen St + Cooper Ave

Paepcke Park

Main St + 4th St

Hallam St + 8th St

Hwy 82 + Cemetery Ln

Hwy 82 + Roundabout Dv

Truscott Dv

Aspen Country Inn Dv

Buttermilk Base Area

Buttermilk Dv

Aabc Airport Dv

Hwy 82 + Service Center Rd Dv

Brush Creek Park & Ride

Brush Creek Rd + Medicine Bow Rd Uphill

Brush Creek Ranch Uphill

Town Park Station Uphill

Brush Creek Rd + Meadow Rd Uphill

Brush Creek Rd + Sinclair Rd Uphill

Brush Creek Rd + Owl Creek Rd Uphill

Brush Creek Rd + Faraway Rd Uphill

Route schedule Rubey Park — Snowmass Mall	
Monday	06:00-02:15 ⁺¹
Tuesday	06:00-02:15 ⁺¹
Wednesday	06:00-02:15 ⁺¹
Thursday	06:00-02:15 ⁺¹
Friday	06:00-02:15 ⁺¹
Saturday	06:00-02:15 ⁺¹
Sunday	06:00-02:15 ⁺¹

Route info

Direction: Rubey Park

Stops: 25



Brush Creek Rd + Wood Rd Uphill

Brush Creek Rd + Hawk Ridge Ln Uphill

Brush Creek Rd + Divide Rd Uphill

Snowmass Mall

Open route schedule
Snowmass Mall
Stonebridge Inn Downhill
Base Village
Brush Creek Rd + Wood Rd Downhill
Brush Creek Rd + Faraway Rd Downhill
Brush Creek Rd + Owl Creek Rd Downhill
Brush Creek Rd + Sinclair Rd Downhill
Brush Creek Rd + Meadow Rd Downhill
Town Park Station Downhill
Brush Creek Ranch Downhill
Brush Creek Park & Ride
Hwy 82 + Service Center Rd Uv
Aabc Airport Uv
Buttermilk Uv
Aspen Country Inn Uv
Truscott Uv
Hwy 82 + Roundabout Uv
Hallam St + 8th St
Main St + 4th St
Garmisch St + Hopkins Ave
Lift 1

22 stops

Rubey Park

Snowmass Mall — Rubey Park

Route schedule Snowmass Mall — Rubey Park	
Monday	08:15-13:15
Tuesday	08:15-13:15
Wednesday	08:15-13:15
Thursday	08:15-13:15
Friday	08:15-13:15
Saturday	08:15-13:15
Sunday	08:15-13:15

Route info

Direction: Snowmass Mall

Stops: 22

Open route schedule
Snowmass Mall
Stonebridge Inn Downhill
Base Village
Brush Creek Rd + Wood Rd Downhill
Brush Creek Rd + Faraway Rd Downhill
Brush Creek Rd + Owl Creek Rd Downhill
Brush Creek Rd + Sinclair Rd Downhill
Brush Creek Rd + Meadow Rd Downhill
Town Park Station Downhill
Brush Creek Ranch Downhill
Brush Creek Park & Ride
Hwy 82 + Service Center Rd Uv
Aabc Airport Uv
Buttermilk Uv
Aspen Country Inn Uv
Truscott Uv
Hwy 82 + Roundabout Uv
Hallam St + 8th St
Main St + 4th St
Garmisch St + Hopkins Ave
Lift 1

22 stops

Rubey Park

Snowmass Mall — Rubey Park

Route schedule Snowmass Mall — Rubey Park	
Monday	08:00-16:45
Tuesday	08:00-16:45
Wednesday	08:00-16:45
Thursday	08:00-16:45
Friday	08:00-16:45
Saturday	08:00-16:45
Sunday	08:00-16:45

Route info

Direction: Snowmass Mall

Stops: 22

open route contour.
Snowmass Mall
Stonebridge Inn Downhill
Base Village
Brush Creek Rd + Wood Rd Downhill
Brush Creek Rd + Faraway Rd Downhill
Brush Creek Rd + Owl Creek Rd Downhill
Brush Creek Rd + Sinclair Rd Downhill
Brush Creek Rd + Meadow Rd Downhill
Town Park Station Downhill
Brush Creek Ranch Downhill
Hwy 82 + Service Center Rd Uv
Aabc Airport Uv
Buttermilk Uv
Aspen Country Inn Uv
Truscott Uv
Hwy 82 + Roundabout Uv
Aspen Rec Center
Maroon Creek Rd + Glenn Gary Dr
Highlands Villas

20 stops

Open route schedule

Aspen Highlands

Snowmass Mall — Aspen Highlands

Route schedule Snowmass Mall — Aspen Highlands	
Monday	09:00-15:30
Tuesday	09:00-15:30
Wednesday	09:00-10:00
Thursday	09:00-10:00
Friday	09:00-10:00
Saturday	09:00-10:00
Sunday	09:00-10:00

Route info

Direction: Snowmass Mall

Stops: 20

Direction Aspen Highlands — Snowmass Mall
22 stops
Open route schedule
Aspen Highlands
Highlands Villas
Aspen High School
Maroon Creek Rd + High School Rd
Maroon Creek Rd + Hwy 82
Hwy 82 + Roundabout Dv
Truscott Dv
Aspen Country Inn Dv
Buttermilk Dv
Aabc Airport Dv
Hwy 82 + Service Center Rd Dv
Brush Creek Rd + Medicine Bow Rd Uphill

Brush Creek Ranch Uphill

Town Park Station Uphill

Brush Creek Rd + Meadow Rd Uphill

Brush Creek Rd + Sinclair Rd Uphill

Brush Creek Rd + Owl Creek Rd Uphill

Brush Creek Rd + Faraway Rd Uphill

Brush Creek Rd + Hawk Ridge Ln Uphill

Brush Creek Rd + Wood Rd Uphill

Brush Creek Rd + Divide Rd Uphill

Snowmass Mall

Route schedule Aspen Highlands — Snowmass Mall	
Monday	08:30-16:30
Tuesday	08:30-16:30
Wednesday	15:30-16:30
Thursday	15:30-16:30
Friday	15:30-16:30
Saturday	15:30-16:30
Sunday	15:30-16:30

Route info

Direction: Aspen Highlands

Stops: 22

Open route schedule
Snowmass Mall
Stonebridge Inn Downhill
Base Village
Brush Creek Rd + Wood Rd Downhill
Brush Creek Rd + Faraway Rd Downhill
Brush Creek Rd + Owl Creek Rd Downhill
Brush Creek Rd + Sinclair Rd Downhill
Brush Creek Rd + Meadow Rd Downhill
Town Park Station Downhill
Brush Creek Ranch Downhill
Hwy 82 + Service Center Rd Uv
Aabc Airport Uv
Buttermilk Uv
Aspen Country Inn Uv
Truscott Uv
Hwy 82 + Roundabout Uv
Hallam St + 8th St
Main St + 4th St
Garmisch St + Hopkins Ave
Lift 1

21 stops

Rubey Park

Snowmass Mall — Rubey Park

Route schedule Snowmass Mall — Rubey Park	
Monday	16:52-17:52
Tuesday	16:52-17:52
Wednesday	16:52-17:52
Thursday	16:52-17:52
Friday	16:52-17:52
Saturday	16:52-17:52
Sunday	16:52-17:52

Route info

Direction: Snowmass Mall

Stops: 21

Open route schedule
Snowmass Mall
Stonebridge Inn Downhill
Base Village
Brush Creek Rd + Wood Rd Downhill
Brush Creek Rd + Faraway Rd Downhill
Brush Creek Rd + Owl Creek Rd Downhill
Brush Creek Rd + Sinclair Rd Downhill
Brush Creek Rd + Meadow Rd Downhill
Town Park Station Downhill
Brush Creek Ranch Downhill
Brush Creek Park & Ride
Hwy 82 + Service Center Rd Uv
Aabc Airport Uv
Buttermilk Uv
Aspen Country Inn Uv
Truscott Uv
Hwy 82 + Roundabout Uv
Hallam St + 8th St
Main St + 4th St
Garmisch St + Hopkins Ave
Lift 1

22 stops

Rubey Park

Snowmass Mall — Rubey Park

Route schedule Snowmass Mall — Rubey Park	
Monday	06:15-02:15 ⁺¹
Tuesday	06:15-02:15 ⁺¹
Wednesday	06:15-02:15 ⁺¹
Thursday	06:15-02:15
Friday	06:15-02:15 ⁺¹
Saturday	06:15-02:15 ⁺¹
Sunday	06:15-02:15 ⁺¹

Route info

Direction: Snowmass Mall

Stops: 22

Open route schedule
Snowmass Mall
Stonebridge Inn Downhill
Base Village
Brush Creek Rd + Wood Rd Downhill
Brush Creek Rd + Faraway Rd Downhill
Brush Creek Rd + Owl Creek Rd Downhill
Brush Creek Rd + Sinclair Rd Downhill
Brush Creek Rd + Meadow Rd Downhill
Town Park Station Downhill
Brush Creek Ranch Downhill
Brush Creek Park & Ride
Hwy 82 + Service Center Rd Uv
Aabc Airport Uv
Buttermilk Uv
Aspen Country Inn Uv
Truscott Uv
Hwy 82 + Roundabout Uv
Hallam St + 8th St
Main St + 4th St
Garmisch St + Hopkins Ave
Lift 1
Rubey Park

22 stops

Snowmass Mall — Rubey Park

Route schedule Snowmass Mall — Rubey Park	
Monday	07:30-20:00
Tuesday	07:30-20:00
Wednesday	07:30-20:00
Thursday	07:30-20:00
Friday	07:30-20:00
Saturday	07:30-20:00
Sunday	07:30-20:00

Route info

Direction: Snowmass Mall

Stops: 22

SM Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Aspen

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved